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         Jahresversammlungen 

      Protokolle     TEIL II     1948 – 1987 

  14  1948   Hamburg                 4.-6.9.1948              keine Belege                            Ernst Kleinschmidt…50 

  15  1949   Clausthal                 1.-3.9.1949                keine Belege                            Ernst Kleinschmidt…50 

  16  1950   Hamburg          GVers 23.-25.10.1950      MittDGG 1950 4 1-2            Günther Böhnecke… 50               

  17  1951   Stuttgart           GVers 1.10.1951               MittDGG 1951 7 1-4             Günther Böhnecke….52               

  18  1952   Hamburg          GVers 29.8.1952               Archiv DGG 1952 4 S.                 Wilhelm Hiller...56               

  19  1953   Hannover         GVers  10.10.1953            MittDGG 1954 8 1-5                   Wilhelm Hiller…60               

  20  1955   München          GVers  26.-30. 4.1955      MittDGG  1955 11 1-6            Friedrich Errulat… 65               

  21  1956   Hamburg           GVers  25.-29. 9. 1956     MittDGG 13  2-7                                     Karl Jung…71 

  22  1958   Leipzig               GVers  2.-5. 5. 1958          MittDGG 17 2-4                                     Karl Jung…77               

  23  1959   Bad Soden        GVers 14.-16. 10. 1959    MittDGG 23 2-5                      Walter Dieminger…84               

  24  1961   Hannover          GVers 14. 4. 1961             MittDGG 27 1-6                      Walter Dieminger…88                 

  25  1963   Bochum             GVers 5. 4. 1963               MittDGG 31 2-6                                    Hans Closs…90              

  26  1964   Freiburg/Br.      GVers 1.10.1964              MittDGG 35 2-5                                Walter Kertz…95 

  27  1966   Kiel                     GVers 6.4.1966                 MittDGG 39 2-4                     Alfred Schleusener…99               

  28  1967   Clausthal           GVers  17.5.1965               MittDGG 44 2-6                               Karl Brocks…102                 

  29  1968   Hamburg           GVers  2.4.1968                 MittDGG 50 1-3  Kurzfassung          Karl Brocks…107 

  30  1969   Salzburg            GVers 2.10. 1969             MittDGG 57 2-5                        Heinz Menzel…110 

  31  1971   Karlsruhe          GVers 23. 3. 1971              MittDGG 67 2-4              Gustav Angenheister…114                

  32  1972   Frankfurt/M.   GVers 23.3.1972                 MittDGG 73 1-2             Gustav Angenheister…117               

  33  1973   Göttingen         GVers 6.3.1973                   MittDGG 80/81 1/1                   Albrecht Hahn…119  

34  1974   Berlin                 GVers 28.3.1974                Archiv DGG, 4 Seiten                   Albrecht Hahn…120                 

  35  1975   Stuttgart           GVers 3. 4. 1975                MittDGG 95 1-4                          Albrecht Hahn…123               

  36  1976   Bochum             GVers 6. 4. 1976                MittDGG 101 1-3                    Manfred Siebert…127                

  37  1977   Braunschweig  GVers 31. 3. 1977              MittDGG 106 2-3                    Manfred Siebert…129                

  38  1978   Münster            GVers  8. 3. 1978               MittDGG 113 2-6                               Karl Fuchs…131                 

  39  1979   Kiel                    GVers 11. 4. 1979               MittDGG 122 2-3                               Karl Fuchs…135               

  40  1980   Berlin                GVers 27. 2. 1980               MittDGG 124 4-5                  Hans Berckhemer…137  

41  1981   Heidelberg       GVers 31. 3. 1981               MittDGG 131 2-3                    Hans Berckhemer…138  

42  1982   Hannover         GVers 31. 3. 1982              MittDGG 136 3-4              Hans-Jürgen Dürbaum…140 

  43  1983   Aachen             GVers 23. 3. 1983              MittDGG 142 2-3 KurzB Hans-Jürgen Dürbaum…141 

  44  1984   Mainz                GVers 21. 2. 1984              Archiv der DGG, 15 Seiten   Ulrich Schmucker…142 

  45  1985   München          GVers 5. 3. 1985                Archiv der DGG, 7 Seiten     Ulrich Schmucker…155 

  46  1986   Karlsruhe          GVers 9. 4. 1985                MittDGG 163 2   KurzBericht        Heinrich Soffel…162 

  47  1987   Clausthal          GVers 1. 4. / 2. 4. 1987     Archiv der DGG, 8 Seiten          Heinrich Soffel…163  
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14   1948         Hamburg   4-6. September                                            Ernst Kleinschmidt   

                                Geophysikalische Gesellschaft in Hamburg 

 

 

15   1949        Clausthal   1.-3. September                                            Ernst Kleinschmidt 

 

 

16   1950       Hamburg   23.-25. Oktober                                      Günther Böhnecke 
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17    1951       Stuttgart   1. Oktober                                   Günther Böhnecke 
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18   1952        Hamburg   29. August                                                            Wilhelm Hiller 
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19   1953       Hannover   8. Oktober                                             Wilhelm Hiller 
 
 



61 

 

                                                                  DGG100     Jahresversammlungen     Protokolle      

 



62 

 

 



63 

 

                                                                  DGG100     Jahresversammlungen     Protokolle      

 



64 

 

 

 



65 

 

                                                                  DGG100     Jahresversammlungen     Protokolle      

 

  

 

 

 

20   1955      München  26.-30. April                                            Friedrich Errulat                  
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 21   1956     Hamburg   25.-29. September                                                           Karl Jung     
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 22   1958      Leipzig  2.-5. Mai                                                                               Karl  Jung                 
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 23   1959      Bad Soden  14.-16. Oktober                                              Walter Dieminger 
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24   1961      Hannover   14. April                                                Walter Dieminger 
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 25   1963      Bochum   5. April                                                               Hans Closs 
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 26   1964      Freiburg / Br.  1. Oktober                                              Walter Kertz 
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27   1966      Kiel   6. April                                                               Alfred  Schleusener 
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 27   1967      Clausthal   17. Mai                                                            Karl Brocks 
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 28   1968      Hamburg   2. April                                                                           Karl Brocks 
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28   1969       Salzburg   2.Oktober                                                    Heinz Menzel 
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31   1971      Karlsruhe   23. März                                          Gustav  Angenheister 
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32   1972      Frankfurt/Main   23. März                                 Gustav Angenheister 
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33   1973      Göttingen   6. März                                                      Albrecht Hahn 
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34      Berlin 1974    28. März                                                             Albrecht Hahn 
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35   1975      Stuttgart   3. April                                                                      Albrecht Hahn 
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36   1976      Bochum   6. April                                                       Manfred Siebert 
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37   1977      Braunschweig   31. März                                                    Manfred Siebert   
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38   1978      Münster   8.März                                                               Karl Fuchs 
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39   1979      Kiel   11.April                                                                                         Karl Fuchs 
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 40   1980      Berlin   27. Februar                                                  Hans Berckhemer 
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 41   1981      Heidelberg   31. März                                             Hans Berckhemer 
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 42   1982      Hannover   31. März                                                   Hans-Jürgen Dürbaum 
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 43   1983      Aachen   23. März                                            Hans-Jürgen Dürbaum 
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 44   1984      Mainz   21. Februar                                               Ulrich Schmucker 
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 45   1985      München   5. März                                                Ulrich Schmucker 
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 46   1986   Karlsruhe   9. April                                                               Heinrich Soffel 
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 47   1987   Clausthal-Zellerfeld   1.-2. April                                           Heinrich Soffel                
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